MAY 17 '00 16:59 T0-917033065995

FROM-CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE LLP 3

T-992 P.02/04 F-649

FORM PTO-1595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Docket No. 32653/GTL/F161

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

1

3

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof: 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Name and address of receiving party(ies): 2. Furon Company Name: Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation Street Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: no 150 Dey Road, Wayne, New Jersey 07470 3. Name of conveyance: Merger
 Change of Name Assignment Security Agreement Other: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? no Execution Date: 31 December 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/287,973 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? no Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to: 5. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved **CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP** P.O. Box 7068 7. S Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account. 8. 🛯 Attention: Grant T. Langton 10.
Explanatory letter is enclosed. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the 9. original document. nan Date: May 17, 2000 By Namo; Grant T. Langton 626/795-9900

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

GTL/mac

MAC PA\$350724.1-*-5/17/00 9:13 AM

PATENT REEL: 010638 FRAME: 0560



REEL: 010638 FRAME: 0561

HAY 17 '00 SAC1	16:59 T0-917033065995		HRISTIE, PARKER & HAL		T-992 P. 04/04 F-64 CS	9
CLIENT:	11794		5205551-1	*	Date:03/	16/20
CHRIST SUITE 350 W	CARPENTER TIE, PARKER & HA 500 COLORADO NA, CA 91105		opy	Verbal o	Fee: Disb: r Fax Report: Courier: Subtotal:	0.(0.(45.(
Phone: (626} 795-9900	Fax	: (626) 577-8	1800	Sales Tax: TOTAL: will be billed at a	45.0
UPS TO A	ERTIFICATES OF TTN MARY LEE MO 40, IRVINE. CA EED ASAP	RLEY. CHRIS	STIE, PARKER	and Half !	5 DARK PLAZA,	
PERFORM	RCHED: DMPANY TO SAINT ANCE PLASTICS C ANGE WAS FILED (-GOBAIN ORPORATION	ference: F16	1:30		_
. Corpo . Secri	Ve Caused a sea DRATION DIVISION STARY OF STATE Sport the follow	Ň	ade of the f: :	iles of th	le	
Changi	and are three () .ng the corporat GOBAIN PERFORME	lion name f	YOM FIRON COM	ADANY HA	amendment	

NOTE: BEFORE USING ANY MATERIALS OBTAINED THROUGH LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES, YOU SHOULD CARE-FULLY READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS REPORT. USE OF THE MATERIALS PROVIDED CONSTITUTES YOUR ACCEPTANCE OF THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

•

FORM #FAINS 5/89

RECORDED: 05/17/2000

PATENT REEL: 010638 FRAME: 0562